DOW 992869451

Date Of First Registration

NOVEMBER TWENTY SECOND (22ND), 1926

MEGIPHINGS) ser I Harry "Bus" Yourell Registrar of Titles in COOK COUNTY rd for said Country, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that

KATHLEEN M. GRAY (Married to Eddie R. Gray)

#9498 # *-- 92--- 869451

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

County of COOK and State of the

the owner of an estate in fee simple, in the following described "operty situated in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, and escribed as Items 1 and 2 as Tolows:



___ as described in survey delineated con and attached to and α point of a Declaration of Condominium ____ 19 80 as Document Number Ownership registered on the 16th day of July

ITEM 2.

Described Premises:

> That part of Lat 1 in Goettsche's Subdivision of part of the South Half (1/2 of Section 15, Township) 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, bounded and described as follows: Commencing at the Southwest corner of said lot; thence North 0 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds East 471.75 feet along the West line of sald Lot; thence North 90 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds East 58.16 feet along a line drawn perpendicularly to said West line to the point of beginning of the following described parcel of land; thence North 0 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds East 178.00 feet along a line drawn parallel with the West line of said Lot 1; thence North 90 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds East 178.00 feet along a line drawn perpendicularly to the West line of said Lot; thence seconds East 73.56 feet along a line drawn perpendicularly to the West line of said Lot; thence South 0 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds West 178.00 feet along a line drawn parallel with the West line of said Lot; thence South 90 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds West 73,36 feet to the hereinabove designated point of beginning.

> > TAX 69-15-307-167-1005

Udject to the Estates, Easements, Incumbrances and Charges noted on e following memorials page of this Certificate.

	Williess	My hand	'and Official	Seal
ži.	SEVENTEENTH (17TH)	dan of	OCTOBER	

10-17-80 KXI

Recistions of Tilles Cook Country Miner

UNOFFICIAL COPY

I GUNDE

Property of County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL CORY

•			
5051145417	OF ESTATES, EASEMENTS, INCUMBRANCES AND	NATE OF REGIDEN ASSAUL	
DOCUMENT NO.	NATURE AND TERMS OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DOCUMENT	YEAR MONTH DAY HOUR	SIGNATURE OF REGIST
278954-80	Subject to General Taxes levied in the year 1980. Mortgage from American National Bank and Trust Company, a National Banking Association, as Trustee under Trust Number 21469, to	n!	Hung Bu. Y.
	Dovement, inc., an Illinois Corporation, to secure their note in the sim of \$1,350,000,00, payable as therein stated. For particulars of Document.	rn ec	
2231265	Sept. 13, 1965	Sept. 15, 1965 2:36PM Mar. 3, 1976 3:35PM	Many Buch
2837363 In Nuplicate	Assignment from Dovenmuchle, Inc., an Illinois Corporation, to the Prudential Insurance Company of America, of Mortgage and Note registered as Document Number 2231265. For particulars per Document, (Affects foregoing premises and other property).	oe Le	Addition of the same of the sa
2247115		Dec. 15, 1965 9:25AM	H use
2857.164	Mortgagee's Duplicate Certificate 440545 issued 12-15-65 on Mortgage 22 Effect of Notice of Recital contained in Mortgage registered Document Number 2857563, wherein the Mortgagor grants to the Mortgagee, its successors or assigns, as easements appurtenant to foregoing premises and other property the casements set forth in	is ie	Janual Firm
lo Duntiento	Declaration of Easements recorded as Document Numbers 19585490 and 17883489. For particulars see Document. To sage from Financial Services, a California General Partnership, to U.	ď	Hory Buch
in Duplicate	S. M. nagers, a California Corporation, to secure note in the sum of \$1,000,000, and interest thereon, payable as therein stated, and to secure the performance and observance of the covenants and agreements herein contained. For particulars see Document. (Legal description as Exhibit A cid (ider B attached).	0 0 15	
2943531	June 29, 1977	June 30, 1977 2:22PM	- levy born
In Duplicate	Assignment from Financial Services, a California General Partnership, to U. S. Managers, California Corporation, of all the rents, issues and profits, etc., of the foregoing premises; and given as further and additional security to note secured by Mortgage (registered as Document	d d	
	No. 2948331 dated June 21, 1977). For particulars see Document. (Legal		
2943332	Mortgagee's Duplicate Certificate 597 117 Issued 6-30-77 on Mortgage 794	June 30, 1977 2:22PM 8531.	There have
In Duplicate	Subordination Agreement executed Keystone Service Company a Division of Cole Coin Operated Launtry Emiloment, Inc., ("Keystone"), Lessee in Laundry Lease Agreement dated June 13, 1977, stating that said Laundry Lease is and shall remain subject and subordinate to all	à	1.
	Mortgages which may now or hereafter after, foregoing premises and other property or any part thereof including, but not ilmited to the Trust Deed registered as Document Number 2114897, Assignment of Repts registered as Document Number 2114898, Mortgage registered as	d 1. 5	
	Document Number 2948528, Assignment of Rents registered as Document Number 2948529, Disbursement Agreement registered as Document Number 2948530, Mortgage registered as Document Number 2948531, Assignment of Rents registered as Document Number 2948537 Truit Deed registered as Document Number 2948533, Assignment registered as	t.	
	Document Number 2948534, Financing Statement registered as Document Number 2948535, Supplemental Agreement registered as Document Number 2948537, Trust Deed registered as Document Number 2948535, Assignment of Rents registered as Document Number 2948986, and Financing Statement registered as Document Number 2948987. For	×4,	
3003492 In Duplicate	particulars see Document. (Exhibits "A" and "B" attached). July 1, 1977 Mortgage from Harris Trust & Savings Bank, as Trustee, Trust Number 39475, to Abacus Mortgage Investment Company, a Delaware corporation,		Hary B.
	to secure note in the principal sum of \$1,500,000,00, with interest in accordance with the terms, provisions and limitations of said Mortgage and Note and to secure the performance of the covenants and agreements herein contained. For particulars see Document. (Legal description as		
1145080 In Duplicate	Exhibit A attached), Jan. 30, 1980 Assignment from Harris Trust & Savings Bank, as Trusten, Trust Number 199473, to Abacus Mortgage Investment Company, a Delaware corporation, of all its right, title and interest in, to and under leases affecting foregoing premises and all the rents, income and profits now due or		hay Bue
ļ	hereafter become due under sald Leases. For particulars see Document.		
3145081	(Legal description as Exhibit A attached). Jan. 30, 1980 FINANCING STATEMENT: Harris Trust & Savings Bank, as Trustee, Trust Number 39473, Debtor, Abacus Mortgage Investment Co., Secured party. Lists fixtures affixed to foregoing premises. For particulars see	į	Hoing isin
3145082	Document. (Legal description as Exhibit A attached).	Feb. 11, 1980 3:34PM	July Chen
	Declaration by Harris Trust and Savings Bank, an Illinois Corporation as Trustee. Trust Number 39473, for the Ballard Court Homeowders Association, subjecting foregoing premises and other property described on Exhibit A attached hereto, to the easements, restrictions, obligations and privileges herein set forth. For particulars see Document.		/\.
	Declaration of Condominium Ownership by Harris Trust and Savings Bank, an Illinois Corporation, as Trustee, Trust Number 39473, for Ballard Court Condominium Building No. 7, and the rights, cosements, restrictions, agreements, reservations, and covenants therein contained. For		Flace Day
	particulars see Document. (Exhibits A, B and C attached).		$I^{*} = H^{*}$
	May 16, 1979	tide for the a tegoing of the	176

10344. 349 NO. 1407438 HLEEN M. GRAY OF ESTATES, EASEMENTS, INCUMBRANCES AND CHARGES ON THE LAND,
NATURE AND TERMS OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DOCUMENT YEAR MONTH-DAY HOUR SIGNATURE OF REGISTRAN Mortgage from Kathleen M. Grny, to Skokle Federal Savings and Loan Association, a corporation of the United States, to secure note in the sign of \$29,600,00, payable as therein stated. For particulars see Documett, (Legal description and Rider attached). Sept. 10, 1980 2:34PAL July 24, 1980 Dieter 7116 3970499 Property of Coop County Charles Tony

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY CERTIFICATION OF CONDITION

OF TITLE

Certificat	te Number:	
Examiner		:
Date:	June 6,1991	. :
278954-91	General Taxes for the year 1990 1st Inst. Paid, 2nd Inst. Not Paid. Subject to General Taxes levied in the year 1991.	
3970499	Certified Copy of Judgment for Dissolution of Marriage, entered in the Circuit Court, Case No. 80D-9969 entitled in Re The Marriage Of Kathleen M. Gray and Euclie R. Gray. For particulars see Document. June 6,1991	
3970500	Mortgage from Kathleen M. Gray to Bell Federal Savings And Loan Association, of The United States Of America, to secure note in the sum of \$30,000.00 payable as therein stated. For particulars see Document. (Legal description attached). June 6,1991	
RED		

RECORDED DOC.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SPECIAL CONTRACTOR OF SPECIAL SECTION OF SPECIAL SE

	and the second support to the second		
	and the stage of the same terminal and the same a		
en e	area e mario se masse e a ser a como e e mojare a africa de Red Bellemente en al masse que a como a como a com		
1.4343333 1.4443333	There is a lease the view to be the best first flast, but bush that the Bell. In the second of the Bell. In the second of the conditions of the best bush to be second of the conditions.		
agi, s	d finales apripade to religerate and amongstud in upper inclusives in increasing armside at our allemants of allemants and increasing the contract of a second armanests in advantage than a self traction of increasing the contract of a second of the contract of a second		
.V.jt. 1	Park a person de Mark de la compart de la Compart de Market de la Compart de La Compar		
	C/OLINE C/OLINE		
Ò	T'S Office		